



ENGINE CLUTCH CONTROL (Dry Clutch)

T-11275

ENGINE CLUTCH CONTROL

ITEM	PART NUMBER	QTY.	DESCRIPTION	PACKAGE NUMBER
1	078620	1	GRIP, operating lever	
2	088626	1	LEVER ASSEMBLY, clutch operating (Includes item 5)	
3	051513	2	BEARING, needle, operating lever	
4	053926	2	SEAL, dust, operating lever	
5	049988	1	BUSHING, operating lever (steel)	
6	049993	2	PIN, operating rod yoke	
	900805	2	PIN, cotter, 1/8" x 3/4"	
7	085768	1	SHAFT, operating lever	
	911159	1	WASHER, plain, SAE std., 1"	
	910302	1	PIN, cotter, 5/32" x 1-1/4"	
8	088624	1	ROD, clutch operating	
	911043	1	NUT, 1/2"NF	
9	068389	1	YOKE, operating rod	
10	068511	1	LEVER, clutch control	
11	046419	1	CAPSCREW, 3/8"NF x 2"	
	904206	1	LOCKWASHER, 3/8"	
	911041	1	NUT, 3/8"NF	
12	036997	3	KEY, #13 woodruff, 3/16" x 1" (hardened)	
13	085822	1	SHAFT, clutch shifting yoke, left side	
14	053926	4	SEAL, dust, shifting yoke shaft	
15	604925	3	BEARING, needle, shifting yoke shaft	
16	053925	1	YOKE, clutch shifting	
17	035068	2	CAPSCREW, 1/2"NF x 2-1/4"	
	904208	2	LOCKWASHER, 1/2"	
	911043	2	NUT, 1/2"NF	
18	053931	1	SHAFT, clutch shifting yoke, right side	
19	053929	2	BLOCK, sliding, shifting yoke	082877
20	050442	2	BEARING, needle, shifting yoke	082877
21	053927	4	SEAL, dust, shifting yoke bearing	082877
22	-----	2	RACE, shifting yoke needle bearing (See CLUTCH ASSEMBLY)	
23	-----	1	LEVER, gear shift lock (See GEAR SHIFT)	